10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Masson
Allard
Masson

Allard
Masson
Masson

Masson
Masson
Masson
Allard
Limbour

Le Carrefour
Allard

Allard
Masson

Le Carrefour
Allard

Allard

Le Carrefour
Le Carrefour
Paris

Allard
Masson
Allard

Paris
Allard
Allard
Allard
Masson
Allard
Allard
Allard
Limbour
Masson
Le Carrefour
Allard
Limbour
Paris
Allard
Allard

Tournoi Sénior OQOuvert

SDQ Masson et SDQ Limbour - 9 novembre 20038

NOM

Ruggles, Nicholas
Chrétien, Joél

Lamoureux, Christophe Hacl

Schryer, Yan
Tremblay, Bruce
Lapratte, Francis

Bigras, Kyle St-Pierre

Chénier, Sébastien Charrette

Ruggles, Maxime
Pagé, Jonathan
Duchesne, Maxim
Laurin, Philippe
Thérien, Dominic
Clément, Vincent
Daoust, Kevin
Dorsey, Kevin
St-Denis, Pierre-Luc
Jodoin, Mathieu

Gauvreau, Vanessa
Desjardins, Josée Roy
Martineau, Karina

Coderre, Roxanne
Clement-Kiss, Kerry-Ann
Maisonneuve, Stéphanie

Lapointe, Gabrielle
Fournier, Nathalie
Schryer, Cynthia
Dagenais, Marie-Pier
Mageau, Karine
Charron, Karyanne
Raymond, Emilie
Chevigny, Marie-Pier
Dunn, Kristel

Proulx, Mariline
Laurin, Jessica
Sicard, Roxanne
Joanis, Pascale
Thiboutot, Marjo B.
Potvin, Venessa
Potvin, Andrée

Moy.

194
229
196

202
143
163

169
149
179
172
184
201
228
188
152
206
215
226

201
218
217

153
178
154

177
180
1901
193
177
158
144
175
207
143
220
171
179
228
191
189

Tot.
Moy.

970
1145
980

1010
715
815

845
745
895
860
920
1005
1140
940
760
1030
1075
1130

1005
1090
1085

765
890
770

885
900
955
965
885
790
720
875
1035
715
1100
855
895
1140
955
945

333
257
170

222
143
158

172
156
156
147
200
186
190
102
121
153
168
128

262
249
243

209
194
177

232
265
181
183
186
231
140
207
179
132
215
164
158
273
195
145

225
293
228

261
142
190

127
168
198
133
170
178
221
163
99
137
189
177

216
196
177

222
183
214

234
214
258
172
205
165
145
166
243
138
153
183
197
168
188
163

Parties
3

247
285
178

231
203
188

155
177
131
173
167
227
214
204
136
194
166
170

240
230
239

228
223
218

171
153
302
242
214
139
146
142
229
141
229
128
164
179
157
215

196
197
276

256
156
202

273
116
262
283
178
185
188
213
145
193
186
212

315
212
254

193
343
199

210
192
178
250
157
161
188
244
229
106
240
155
131
229
160
178

252
202
232

254
178
171

197
173
158
132
150
167
249
166
147
174
182
211

262
244
211

148
174
189

242
240
188
199
188
159
161
172
174
170
227
183
201
232
194
182

Tot.

1253
1234
1084

1224
822
909

924
790
905
868
865
943
1062
848
648
851
891
898

1295
1131
1124

1000
1117
997

1089
1064
1107
1046
950
855
780
931
1054
687
1064
813
851
1081
894
883

+ou-

214
107
94

235
227
227

204
164
152

Pos.

N

N

N

N

2008-11-09
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